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Spanish Courses 
for International Residents
and Families in Málaga

 

Learn Spanish, improve your level,
and perfect your skills

 

 

SP
ECIAL PRICE

NO AGE LIMIT

-25%

Over 75 years teaching Spanish
Accredited by the Instituto Cervantes
Linguistic, Social, and Cultural Integration

20 / 40 / 80 hours 
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Experience life at the
International Centre for Spanish (CIE)

University of Málaga
Avenida de la Estación de El Palo, 4

ON-SITE

ONLINE

Spanish Course (40 hours)
1 month*

Spanish Course (20 hours)
1 month*

Spanish & Culture Course (20 hours)
1 week

Spanish Course (40 hours)
3 months

* On-site Spanish courses are available all year round. 

€600

€300

€150

€150

€257

PRICES INTERNATIONAL
RESIDENTS

€800

€400

€200

€200

€342

REGULAR
PRICE

Spanish Course (80 hours)
1 month*

All dates are published on the website.


