

Spanish Courses

for International Residents and Families in Málaga

Learn Spanish, improve your level, and perfect your skills

- ⌚ 20 / 40 / 80 hours
- ✉ Over 75 years teaching Spanish
- ✉ Accredited by the Instituto Cervantes
- ➕ Linguistic, Social, and Cultural Integration



SPECIAL PRICE
-25%

NO AGE LIMIT

cie@uma.es · uma.es/centrointernacionaldeespanol



UNIVERSIDAD
DE MÁLAGA

 **FGUMA**
FUNDACIÓN GENERAL UMA

Experience life at the International Centre for Spanish (CIE) University of Málaga

 Avenida de la Estación de El Palo, 4

ON-SITE

	REGULAR PRICE	PRICES INTERNATIONAL RESIDENTS
Spanish Course (80 hours) <i>1 month*</i>	€800	€600
Spanish Course (40 hours) <i>1 month*</i>	€400	€300
Spanish Course (20 hours) <i>1 month*</i>	€200	€150
Spanish & Culture Course (20 hours) <i>1 week</i>	€200	€150

ONLINE

Spanish Course (40 hours) <i>3 months</i>	€342	€257
---	------	------

* On-site Spanish courses are available all year round.

All dates are published on the website.

cie@uma.es · uma.es/centrointernacionaldeespanol



UNIVERSIDAD
DE MÁLAGA

